
 

 
School for Friends 2017-2018 Calendar 

Google Calendar Online at: http://schoolforfriends.org/quicklinks/school-for-friends-calendar/ 

 

Date    Day   Event        Time    
September 5   Tuesday  First Day of School 

September 12   Tuesday  Board of Trustees Meeting – 1st of year   6:30 

September 18   Monday   Back to School Night      7:30 
 

October 9   Monday  First Peoples Day (Formerly Columbus Day) - No School 

October 26   Thursday  After School for Friends     7:30 
 

November 10   Friday              Veterans Day Holiday-No School 
 

November 23+24  Thursday/Friday Thanksgiving Holiday-No School 
 

December 8   Friday   School Closes at 5PM for Staff Holiday Dinner! 

December 22    Friday     Last Day of School Before Winter Break 

December 26-January 1    Winter Break-No School 
 

January 2   Tuesday  School Resumes 

January 15   Monday  Martin Luther King Holiday - No School  

 
 

February 19   Monday  President’s Day Holiday – No School 

February 28   Wednesday  Deposit for 2017-2018 Due 
 

March 18   Sunday  Simple Meal       10:30-12:30 

March 26   Monday  School Closed for Staff Development Day 
 

May 12   Saturday  Children’s Fair (Rain Date May 19th)   11:00-2:00 

May 28   Monday  Memorial Day Holiday-No School 
 

June 13   Wednesday  Teacher Appreciation Picnic    6:30-8:30 
 

July 4    Wednesday  Independence Day Holiday-No School 
 

August 24   Friday   Last Day of School  

August 27-August 31  Monday-Friday Staff Work Week – School Closed 

 

***PLEASE NOTE:  On snowy days, the school follows the closing policy of the DC Public Schools. 

In addition, if DCPS is already closed the School will close if the Federal Government closes for snow 

http://www.schoolforfriends.org/mainframe.htm
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